HRISTE CiSLO : 1 26

CEPKOQV, CIGANOV - BECKOVSKA

datum aktualizace 12/2006

NAVRH .

vybaveni hfisté :

lavicka

piskovisté

dfevény domek se sluzavk.
pruzinova houpacka
hokejova branka
volejbalova ty¢

basket kos

hraci plocha-lity asfalt

poznamka :
* projednano 6/2006

PO PROJEDNANI ‘

stavajici stav : navrhovana uprava :

4 ks pribézna udrzba
1ks
1ks

1 ks
2 ks

2 ks
1 ks



